K	В ПИСТ	Greens	W. Market St. boro, NC 27409 1-336-668-0043		6245 Creek Rd OH 45242 944-2	FAX: -1-800-		Cle	S. 350 East, earfield, UT & X: 1-801-728	84011			
	A CECO Environmental Company				Call Toll Fr	ee 1-866-50	62-382	28					
DATE:	05/20/14				Quote #		Avani-M	A052014	-Matt			1	
BILL TO: CUSTOMER: CONTACT	AVANI ENVIRONMEN	ITAL			SHIP TO: CUSTOMER: CONTACT								
ADDRESS	95 CYPRESS DRIVE Youngsville				ADDRESS								
STATE	NC ZIP: 2	27596			STATE					ZIP			
PHONE FAX EMAIL	(919) 488-5162 (919) 570-2863 mtaylor@avanienvironme	ental.com				LEAD TIME TO) SHIP I	S 8 - 10	DAYS FRC	M PURCH	ASE ORDER.]	
SHIP INSTRUC	FIONS:												
SHIP DATE:												_	
SALESPERSON	: Mike Ar	rcher			APPLICATION:								
					DUCT							-	Τ
Qty			DESCRIPTION	End/FL	ADDITIONAL DESCR	RIPTION	MAT	GA	RETURN?	LIST EA.	TOTAL	DISC %	
5	10012 12"	5' Duct		R	Rolled Lip Clamp To	gether Duct	Glv	22	Y	\$ 61.00	\$ 305.00	40%	%

Qty	PT #	DIA	on-S	DESCRIPTION	End/FL	ADDITIONAL DESCRIP	TION	MAT	GA	RETURN?	LIST EA.	TOTAL	DISC %	NET EA		TOTAL
5	10012	12"		5' Duct	R	Rolled Lip Clamp Toge	ther Duct	Glv	22	Y	\$ 61.00	\$ 305.00	40%	\$ 36.60	\$	183.00
1	10016	16"		5' Duct	R	Rolled Lip Clamp Toge	ther Duct	Glv	20	Y	\$ 103.00	\$ 103.00	40%	\$ 61.80	\$	61.80
11	10020	20"		5' Duct	R	Rolled Lip Clamp Toge	ther Duct	Glv	20	Y	\$ 138.80	\$ 1,526.80	40%	\$ 83.28	\$	916.08
5	11012	12"		11" Adjustable Sleeve	R	w/ Buna N O-Ring				Y	\$ 21.60	\$ 108.00	40%	\$ 12.96	\$	64.80
1	11016	16"		11" Adjustable Sleeve	R	w/ Buna N O-Ring				Y	\$ 34.00	\$ 34.00	40%	\$ 20.40	\$	20.40
3	11020	20"		11" Adjustable Sleeve	R	w/ Buna N O-Ring				Y	\$ 47.90	\$ 143.70	40%	\$ 28.74	\$	86.22
2	12012.90	12"		90 deg El- 1.5D- Gored/Segmented	R	Gore Locked Segment		Glv	20	Y	\$ 154.00	\$ 308.00	40%	\$ 92.40	\$	184.80
2	12020.90	20"		90 deg El- 1.5D- Gored/Segmented	R	Gore Locked Segment		Glv	18	Y	\$ 273.80	\$ 547.60	40%	\$ 164.28	\$	328.56
14	13012	12"		Std 'Forever' Clamp		Std CImp/BUNA-N Gas	sket	SS		Y	\$ 11.95	\$ 167.30	30%	\$ 8.37	\$	117.18
3	13016	16"		Std 'Forever' Clamp		Std CImp/BUNA-N Gas	sket	SS		Y	\$ 14.10	\$ 42.30	30%	\$ 9.87	\$	29.61
17	13020	20"		Std 'Forever' Clamp		Std CImp/BUNA-N Gas	sket	SS		Y	\$ 15.40	\$ 261.80	30%	\$ 10.78	\$	183.26
1	15120	20"		Adapter-Angle Flange	R	A" to B"-Spec Finged E	Ind	Glv	20	NR	\$ 64.60	\$ 64.60	40%	\$ 38.76	\$	38.76
2	18012	12"		Cut-Offs Full	R			Glv		Y	\$ 106.00	\$ 212.00	40%	\$ 63.60	\$	127.20
1	18016	16"		Cut-Offs Full	R			Glv		Y	\$ 223.00	\$ 223.00	40%	\$ 133.80	\$	133.80
2	Special	12"	n-	Welding Hood		12ga -g See Drawi	ng			NR	\$ 1,844.31	\$ 3,688.63	20%	\$ 1,475.45	\$	2,950.90
1	Special	16"	n-	Welding Hood		12ga -g See Drawi	ng			NR	\$ 2,997.19	\$ 2,997.19	20%	\$ 2,397.75	\$	2,397.75
					Duct Su	b Total				Sub	Total	\$ 10,732.91		Sub Total	\$	7,824.12
					ials Sub	Total			WT:	0.0	Sub Total	\$ -	-		-	

PRICE ALERT: DUE TO THE NATURE OF YOUR ORDER, SOME PARTS HAVE BEEN DISCOUNTED AT DIFFERENT RATES.

Avani-MA0	52014-Matt	
Terms	Net 30 d	ays

Total Parts	\$ 7,824.12
Freight: Not to Exceed	
Total Billing	\$ 7,824.12

\$

10,732.91

Total

Quote Sheet Revised 8/21/2013

*This quote is good for 21 days. Please confirm pricing before ordering. Volatility in the metal markets and the increasing price and demand for scrap, the prices quoted are subject to change. A surcharge may have been added to offset the additional cost of metal.<u>Pricing, including any discounted pricing, is offered based</u> <u>UPON PAYMENT WITHIN TERMS- 30 DAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE ARRANGED.</u> Failure to pay within terms maybe subject to financing charges or changes in the discount.

ALL PRICES ARE OFFERED BASED UPON THE AGREEMENT TO PAY WITHIN TERMS. INVOICES NOT PAID WITHIN TERMS WILL BE ASSESS 1.5% PER MONTH. YOUR SIGNATURE BELOW SIGNIFIES THAT YOU HAVE LOOKED OVER THE QUOTE AND AUTHORIZE THE SHIPMENT OF PARTS LISTED AND THE PRESCRIBED TERMS.

Signature: _

Date: